N2 L
% L
MATEJA BELA

UNIVERSITY OF
EASTERN FINLAND

PROGRAM

10:10

10:30

11:00

11:10

11:30

11:40

13:00

13:20

13:30

13:50

14:00

14:15

14:35

14:45

15:05

15:15

NEW ANDRAGOGICAL DIAGNOSTIC APPROACHES AND -
NG INTERVENTIONS OF THE ADULT DOCILITY PHENOMENON -

APRIL 20 2023 - FACULTY OF EDUCATION, MATEJ BEL UNIVERSITY IN BANSKA BYSTRICA

Registration

Welcome and opening speech
Petra Fridrichova

Livia Nemcova

Presentation of the DANUBE project
Petra Fridrichova

Andragogy model of docility
Ivan Paviov
Discussion

Validation of the Academic Motivation Scale and Self-Regulation Questionnaire
among adult learners across Four Eastern European Countries

llona KoC€varova, Jitka Vaculikova, Jan Kalenda, Zuzana Neupauer, Marija
Cvijeti¢ Vuké&evi¢, Ruzenka Simonji Cernak, Anna Wioch

Discussion

Lunch break

Factor Analysis of the Self-Regulation Questionnaire Among Finnish Adult Learners
Solomon Oyelere, Ramy EImoazen
Discussion

Research on the phenomenon of docility in adults - results from Serbia
Ruzenka Simonji Cernak, Mia Mari¢, Mila Beljanski, Marija Cvijeti¢ a Dejan bordic
Discussion

Coffeebreak

A study using the Academic Motivation Scale among adults studying in Poland in

comparison to other Central European countries

Joanna Wnek-Gozdek, Anna Witoch, Paulina Koperna, Karolina Czerwiec, Katarzyna Zaremba
Discussion

Research on the phenomenon of docility, motivation and self-regulation in adults - key
findings from Slovakia
Karina Zosakova, Petra Fridrichova

Discussion
DANUBE

Final summary

DANUBE / DEVELOPMENT OF NEW ANDRAGOGICAL DIAGNOSTIC APPROACHES AND INTERVENTIONS OF THE ADULT DOCILITY PHENOMENON
PROJECT NUMBER: 2020-1-SK01-KA204-078313

Co-funded by the
Erasmus+ Programme
of the European Union



