

SERSITAS STUDIO









NEW ANDRAGOGICAL DIAGNOSTIC APPROACHES AND INTERVENTIONS OF THE ADULT DOCILITY PHENOMENON



APRIL 20 2023 • FACULTY OF EDUCATION, MATEJ BEL UNIVERSITY IN BANSKA BYSTRICA

	AT RIE EU EUES TACUETT OF EDUCATION, FIATE, DEE UNIVERSITT IN DANSKA DISTRICA
9:00 10:00	Registration Welcome and opening speech Petra Fridrichová Lívia Nemcová
10:10	Presentation of the DANUBE project Petra Fridrichová
10:30	Andragogy model of docility Ivan Pavlov
11:00	Discussion
11:10	Validation of the Academic Motivation Scale and Self-Regulation Questionnaire among adult learners across Four Eastern European Countries Ilona Kočvarová, Jitka Vaculíková, Jan Kalenda, Zuzana Neupauer, Marija Cvijetić Vukčević, Ruženka Šimonji Černak, Anna Włoch
11:30	Discussion
11:40	Lunch break
13:00	Factor Analysis of the Self-Regulation Questionnaire Among Finnish Adult Learners Solomon Oyelere, Ramy Elmoazen
13:20	Discussion
13:30	Research on the phenomenon of docility in adults - results from Serbia Ruženka Šimonji Černak, Mia Marić, Mila Beljanski, Marija Cvijetić a Dejan Đorđić
13:50	Discussion
14:00	Coffeebreak
14:15	A study using the Academic Motivation Scale among adults studying in Poland in comparison to other Central European countries
14:35	Joanna Wnęk-Gozdek , Anna Włoch, Paulina Koperna, Karolina Czerwiec, Katarzyna Zaremba <i>Discussion</i>
14:45	Research on the phenomenon of docility, motivation and self-regulation in adults - key findings from Slovakia Karina Zošáková, Petra Fridrichová
15:05	Discussion
15:15	Final summary





